

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant Mr R Knight

v

Respondent Warlord Games Limited

Heard at: Nottingham (via CVP)

On: 14 October 2022

Before: Employment Judge Fredericks

Appearances

For the claimant: In person For the respondent: Mr S Gilmour (advocate)

JUDGMENT

The claimant's claim for breach of contract is not well-founded and is dismissed.

Signed:

Employment Judge Fredericks

14 October 2022

Note: Full reasons for the judgment were given orally at the hearing. Written reasons will not be provided unless requested in writing within 14 days of the sending of this judgment.